
    
y
a
,
 

Cat Padded Harness 

with Leash Set 

@ This Cat Harness with leash set features the back buckle design for secure 

closure to stop the cat slip out & the vest-style design protects the neck of 

your cat against the pull and strain of a collar. 

@ This real comfy harness is made of superior fabric with soft edge & air-mesh 

padding which can effectively prevent injuries, giving extra comfort & protection. 

® The fast-release buckle & metal D-rings for leash attachment ensure that your 
cat will stay securely in the harness while you are out on your daily walks. 

ae’ 

Aan



Size Chart 

Size Neck Stomach length MRP 

Small 24-27 cm 

Medium 28-31 cm 

Large 31-34 cm 

XLarge 34-38 cm 

26-30 cm 

33-36 cm 

36-40 cm 

40-44 cm 

16 cm 

18 cm 

19 cm 

21cm 

600 

650 

700 

750 

Color Chart 

 



    
y
a
,
 

Cat Padded Harness 

with Leash Set 

@ This Cat Harness with leash set features the back buckle design for secure 

closure to stop the cat slip out & the vest-style design protects the neck of 

your cat against the pull and strain of a collar. 

@ This real comfy harness is made of superior fabric with soft edge & air-mesh 

padding which can effectively prevent injuries, giving extra comfort & protection. 

® The fast-release buckle & metal D-rings for leash attachment ensure that your 
cat will stay securely in the harness while you are out on your daily walks. 

ae’ 

Aan



Size Chart 

Size Neck Stomach length MRP 

Small 24-27 cm 

Medium 28-31 cm 

Large 31-34 cm 

XLarge 34-38 cm 

26-30 cm 

33-36 cm 

36-40 cm 

40-44 cm 

16 cm 

18 cm 

19 cm 

21cm 

600 

650 

700 

750 

Color Chart 

 


