

- This Cat Harness with leash set features the back buckle design for secure closure to stop the cat slip out & the vest-style design protects the neck of your cat against the pull and strain of a collar.
- This real comfy harness is made of superior fabric with soft edge & air-mesh padding which can effectively prevent injuries, giving extra comfort & protection.
- The fast-release buckle & metal D-rings for leash attachment ensure that your cat will stay securely in the harness while you are out on your daily walks.



Size Chart

Size	Neck	Stomach	length	MRP
Small	24-27 cm	26-30 cm	16 cm	600
Medium	28-31 cm	33-36 cm	18 cm	650
Large	31-34 cm	36-40 cm	19 cm	700
X Large	34-38 cm	40-44 cm	21 cm	750

Color Chart



Light Green

Orange





Dark Green



- This Cat Harness with leash set features the back buckle design for secure closure to stop the cat slip out & the vest-style design protects the neck of your cat against the pull and strain of a collar.
- This real comfy harness is made of superior fabric with soft edge & air-mesh padding which can effectively prevent injuries, giving extra comfort & protection.
- The fast-release buckle & metal D-rings for leash attachment ensure that your cat will stay securely in the harness while you are out on your daily walks.



Size Chart

Size	Neck	Stomach	length	MRP
Small	24-27 cm	26-30 cm	16 cm	600
Medium	28-31 cm	33-36 cm	18 cm	650
Large	31-34 cm	36-40 cm	19 cm	700
X Large	34-38 cm	40-44 cm	21 cm	750

Color Chart



Light Green

Orange





Dark Green